

## Papetarie

I.D.: 97049773

---

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.291,11 RON - 2.291,11 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 50 25.21 1260.50 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 120 1.51 181.20 3 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 20 15.13 302.60 4 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 50 0.84 42.00 5 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 4 2.52 10.08 6 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 8.40 84.00 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 5 17.65 88.25 8 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 24 1.68 40.32 9 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 4 3.36 13.44 10 DOSARE PVC buc 20 0.59 11.80 11 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 1 12.61 12.61 12 LIPICI STICK UHU 21 GR buc 1 6.72 6.72 13 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 1 3.36 3.36 14 PANOU PLUTA 60X80CM RAMA LEMN buc 1 37.81 37.81 15 PANOU PLUTA 90X120CM buc 1 67.22 67.22 16 HARTIE XEROX COLOR A4 CULORI DIFERITE buc 500 0.13 65.00 17 APA PLATA 10L buc 10 6.42 64.20 Plata OP 30 ZILE

---